2929
BMP®21-PLUS Materials
B
M
P
2
1-
P
LU
S
P
o
rt
ab
le
 P
ri
n
te
rs
Polyester Labels for Inside Panel Markings
and General ID (B-423, B-430 and B-488)
High performance white or clear polyester material that is best
for use on smooth, flat surfaces
• B-488 polyester is a solvent-resistant material
• B-499 nylon cloth or B-595 (vinyl label materials are
recommended if surface is highly textured
Laboratory Labels (B-461 and B-7425)
• B-461 features clear, wrap-around tail that
overlaminates white print-on area to protect text
• B-7425 economical white polypropylene is chemical
and high-temperature resistant
Figure 33b
A
B
Figure 33b
A
B
Figure 33b
A
B
Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Inch (mm)
Labels
Per Roll
Ribbon in
Cartridge
B-461 Self-Laminating Polyester
Fig. 33b M21-375-461 B-461 Polyester Black on White 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Fig. 33b M21-500-461 B-461 Polyester Black on White 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Fig. 33b M21-750-461 B-461 Polyester Black on White 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
B-7425 Polypropylene
Fig. 33b M21-375-7425 B-7425 Polypropylene Black on White 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Fig. 33b M21-500-7425 B-7425 Polypropylene Black on White 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Fig. 33b M21-750-7425 B-7425 Polypropylene Black on White 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Inch (mm)
Labels
Per Roll
Ribbon in
Cartridge
Fig. 33b M21-750-403 B-403 Dissolvable Paper Black on White 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Inch (mm)
Labels
Per Roll
Ribbon in
Cartridge
B-423 Polyester (gloss white)
Fig. 33b * M21-250-423 B-423 Polyester Black on White 0.250 (6.35) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6200
Fig. 33b M21-375-423 B-423 Polyester Black on White 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6200
Fig. 33b M21-500-423 B-423 Polyester Black on White 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6200
Fig. 33b M21-750-423 B-423 Polyester Black on White 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6200
B-430 Polyester (clear)
Fig. 33b * M21-250-430 B-430 Polyester Black on Clear 0.250 (6.35) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6200
Fig. 33b M21-375-430 B-430 Polyester Black on Clear 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6200
Fig. 33b M21-500-430 B-430 Polyester Black on Clear 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6200
Fig. 33b M21-750-430 B-430 Polyester Black on Clear 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6200
Fig. 33b * M21-250-430-WT-CL B-430 Polyester White on Clear 0.250 (6.35) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6200
Fig. 33b M21-375-430-WT-CL B-430 Polyester White on Clear 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6200
Fig. 33b M21-500-430-WT-CL B-430 Polyester White on Clear 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6200
Fig. 33b M21-750-430-WT-CL B-430 Polyester White on Clear 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6200
B-488 Polyester (matte white)
Fig. 33b M21-375-488 B-488 Polyester Black on White 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Fig. 33b M21-500-488 B-488 Polyester Black on White 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Fig. 33b M21-750-488 B-488 Polyester Black on White 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4300
* Cartridge is only compatible with the BMP®21-PLUS printer.
Water Dissolvable Paper Labels (B-403)
• B-403 completely dissolves in warm water within 30
seconds, leaving no adhesive residue.
BradyCanada.ca    |    BradyID.com    |    BradyLatinAmerica.com
OEM_Catalog.indb   29 5/31/18   9:35 AM